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4. 

No. 

I. 

II. 

III. 

Qn. 

Category -

Feedback Type -

Nature of Question 

Curriculum 

SHREE JAGANNATH SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

Total number of question attempted -

relevant 

subjects. 

contains 

and interesting 

Curriculum is Updated. 

more 

The order of the Units/ content 

is well organized. 

Curriculum provides sufficient 

choice in selecting course. 

The curriculum is better suited 

for achieving employment. 

Research and internships helps 
in enriching knowledge and 
skills that can be applicable in 

the job/ profession. 

Criteria Coordinator 

SHREE VIHAR, PURI 

Feedback Report: 2023-24 

1 

Average 

4.5 

Opinions of answers in percentage 

8.1 

**** **** ** 

7.2 

5.4 

6.3 

5.4 

2 

Good 

20.7 

25.2 

25.2 

20.7 

26.1 

:Alumni Feedback 

17.1 

:07 

:Online 

3 

Very Good Excellent 

36 

33.3 

27 

34.2 

31.5 

4 

35.1 

38.7 

33.3 

40.5 

39.6 

36 

42.3 

Scale of 

Opinion 

Very good 
& Excellent 

Very good 
& Excellent 

Very good 
& Excellent 

Very good 
& Excellent 

Chairinan 

Very good 
& Excellent 

Very good 
& Excellent 

% of 

Opinion 

99.9 

99.9 

99.9 

99.9 

99.9 

CHAIRMAN 
F.G. Councl 

99.9 

Sah Sansknt Lnivers 
SHOIVAR 2URI.75200; 
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