SHREE JAGANNATH SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY SHREE VIHAR, PURI *******

Feedback Report: 2023-24

I. Category -

: Alumni Feedback

II. Total number of question attempted -

III. Feedback Type -

: 06 : 06

Qn. No.	and the Question	Opinions of answers in percentage					
		1 Average	2 Good	3 Very Good	4 Excellent	Scale of Opinion	% of Opinion
1.	Curriculum contains more relevant and interesting subjects.	4.5	20.7	36	38.7	Very good & Excellent	99.9
2.	Curriculum is Updated.	8.1	25.2	33.3	33.3	Very good & Excellent	99.9
3.	The order of the Units/ content is well organized.	7.2	25.2	27	40.5	Very good & Excellent	99.9
4.	Curriculum provides sufficient choice in selecting course.	5.4	20.7	34.2	39.6	Very good & Excellent	99.9
5.	The curriculum is better suited for achieving employment.	6.3	26.1	31.5	36	Very good & Excellent	99.9
6.	Research and internships helps in enriching knowledge and skills that can be applicable in the job/ profession.	5.4	17.1	35.1	42.3	Very good & Excellent	99.9

Criteria Coordinator

Chairman P.G. Council

CHAIRMAN F.G. Counch STEPPOTD STOKELLOWERS SMOTWHAR DURI 752005